

## 2008 018158

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2000 MAR 12 PM 2: 53

MICHAEL A. BROWN RECORDER

Above Space Reserved for Recording

[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

## **Quitclaim Deed**

Reference Numb	er of Any Related Documents:
Grantor:	
Name	John Williamson Document is
Street Address	4601 E. 25th Ave. CORRICIAL
City/State/Zip	Lake Station, IN 46405
Grantee:	the Lake County Recordinal Acceptance for Transfer
Name	Daniel E Williamson SR
Street Address	2604 Warren Street MAR 1 2 2008
City/State/Zip	Lake Station, IN 46405 PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA
	LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR
Abbreviated Leg	al Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and
Abbreviated Leg- condo name):	al Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and Carlson's 1st add. L.5 BL.8
condo name):	Carlson's 1st add. L.5 BL.8
condo name):	al Description (i.e., lot, block, plat <i>or</i> section, township, range, quarter/quarter <i>or</i> unit, building and Carlson's 1st add. I.5 BL.8  rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005
condo name):	rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005
condo name): Assessor's Prope	rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005  M DEED, executed this 12th day of March
condo name): Assessor's Prope  THIS QUITCLAI 20 <u>08</u> , by firs	rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005  M DEED, executed this 12th day of March st party, Grantor, John Williamson , whose
Assessor's Prope  THIS QUITCLAI 2008 , by firs mailing address i second party, Gra	rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005  M DEED, executed this 12th day of March st party, Grantor, John Williamson , whose s 4601 E 25th Ave. Lake Station, IN 46405 , to
Assessor's Prope  THIS QUITCLAI 2008 , by firs mailing address i second party, Gra	rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005  M DEED, executed this 12th day of March st party, Grantor, John Williamson , whose
Assessor's Prope  THIS QUITCLAI 2008 , by firs mailing address i second party, Gra whose mailing ad	rty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 14 19 0018 0005  M DEED, executed this 12th day of March st party, Grantor, John Williamson , whose s 4601 E 25th Ave. Lake Station, IN 46405 , to

www.socrates.com

Page 1 of 2

© 2005 Socrates Media, LLC LF298-1 • Rev. 05/05

1F298-1 • Rev. 05/05
002555

which the said first party has in and to the following desc thereto in the County of	ribed parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances, State of
to wit: Carlson's 1st add Lis	01.8
<b>IN WITNESS WHEREOF</b> , the said first party has signed and se sealed and delivered in the presence of:	ealed these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
Signature of Witness	and the control of th
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Grantor	
Print Name of Grantor <u>John Williamson</u>	·
State of	ment is FICIAL!
On March 12th 2008 The performance of the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the personal to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the personal that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	personally known to me (or proved son(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within ecuted the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	OFFICIAL SEAL CHERYL BAIMAKOVICH NOTARY PUBLIC - INDIANA LAKE COUNTY
Signature of Notary	My Comm. Expires April 10, 2009
- Former	
AffiantKnownProduced ID X Type of IDprivers License (Seal)	"I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOH "I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOH "I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOH "I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOH SOCIAL
	ABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH ABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SECURITY NUMBER WITHIS DOCUMENT.
	PREPARED BY: